
JANUARY 12—FEBRUARY 1
From the RAC Studio Student/Teacher Show
Receiving: Mon., Jan. 6 (4-7pm), Tues., Jan. 7 (11am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, January 12 (4-6pm)

FEBRUARY 9 —MARCH 7
Abstraction Exhibiting Member Show
Receiving: Mon., Feb. 3 (4-7pm), Tues., Feb. 4 (11am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, February 9 (4-6pm)

MARCH 15 —APRIL 11
Home Exhibiting Member Show
Receiving: Monday, March 9 (4-7pm),  
Tuesday, March 10 (11am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, March 15 (4-6pm)

APRIL 19 —MAY 16
Spring Juried Show

Juried Show, Open to All Artists
Online Submissions: February 24—March 20
Accepted Artists notified: March 27
Receiving of accepted work: Monday, April 13 (4-7pm), 
Tuesday, April 14 (11am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, April 19 (4-6pm)
@RAC Artists Talk: Wednesday, April 29 (6:30-8pm)

MAY 24 —MAY 30
Junior Member & Teen Vision Show

Receiving: Tuesday, May 19 (3pm-5:30pm)  
Opening Reception: Friday, May 29 (4-6pm)

JUNE 7 —JUNE 28
Focus Under Forty

Juried Show, Open to All Artists 16-39 years old
Online Submissions: April 13—May 8
Accepted Artists notified: May 15
Receiving of accepted work: Sunday, May 31 (11am-2pm), 
Monday, June 1 (4-7pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, June 7 (4-6pm)
@RAC Artists Talk: Wednesday, June 17 (6:30-8pm)
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